

Account Statement from 01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024

Account Details

Account Name

GANDHI DHRUVIL

Branch Name

PIPLOD, GUJARAT

Account Number

80660100000174

IFSC Code

BARB0PIPLSU

Account Type

SBA

MICR Code

395012056

Customer Address

**B-51-A-52, HARI OM BUNGLOWS GATE-3 DUMAS-MAGA
B/H RUNDHNATH MAHADEV TEMPLE PIPLD**

Branch Address

**1-FLOOR, CHANDANI CHOWKNR RELIANCE
TOWNSHIP PIPLD, GUJARAT
Gujarat 395007 GJ**

**SURAT GUJARAT, INDIA
395007**

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
1	01-03-2024		Opening Balance		-	-	31,134.03
2	01-03-2024	01-03-2024	UPI/406113452774/08:38:55/UPI/demusimepurushkar@o		-	1,500.00	32,634.03
3	01-03-2024	01-03-2024	UPI/406157518088/10:05:18/UPI/kumarbijay720515906		315.00	-	32,319.03
4	01-03-2024	01-03-2024	UPI/406164953397/13:57:32/UPI/gohelchirag071-2@ok		-	10,800.00	43,119.03
5	01-03-2024	01-03-2024	UPI/406124046887/20:25:25/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		-	1,392.00	44,511.03
6	01-03-2024	01-03-2024	UPI/442795611537/20:26:30/UPI/preet.ghael0078@ok		-	6,088.73	50,599.76
7	02-03-2024	02-03-2024	SMS Charges for JAN 24		0.47	-	50,599.29
8	02-03-2024	02-03-2024	UPI/442869783983/18:33:47/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		30,000.00	-	20,599.29
9	04-03-2024	03-03-2024	UPI/406381711463/10:56:51/UPI/preet.ghael0078@oka		13,000.00	-	7,599.29
10	04-03-2024	04-03-2024	UPI/406401659017/17:39:27/UPI/raxita.purva21-1@ok		-	5,000.00	12,599.29
11	04-03-2024	04-03-2024	UPI/443037894742/23:37:43/UPI/paytmqr1587mfdphu@p		60.00	-	12,539.29
12	05-03-2024	05-03-2024	UPI/406507443952/23:34:34/UPI/mcdonaldsindia@ybl		259.00	-	12,280.29

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 08/08/2024 11:42:25 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.



Account Statement from 01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
13	06-03-2024	06-03-2024	MBK/406622712619/11:33:01/School Fees		-	14,000.00	26,280.29
14	06-03-2024	06-03-2024	MBK/406622953647/11:48:00/Monthly Transfer		-	20,000.00	46,280.29
15	06-03-2024	06-03-2024	UPI/406646562344/11:54:45/UPI/googlecreditcard@ic		21,000.00	-	25,280.29
16	06-03-2024	06-03-2024	ATM/CASH/6265/XXXXXXXXXXXX7494		10,000.00	-	15,280.29
17	06-03-2024	06-03-2024	ATM/CASH/6266/XXXXXXXXXXXX7494		10,000.00	-	5,280.29
18	06-03-2024	06-03-2024	UPI/406614441181/14:36:56/UPI/gohehchirag071-2@ok		-	450.00	5,730.29
19	07-03-2024	07-03-2024	UPI/406739671357/17:45:52/UPI/amazonpaygrocery@ya		765.00	-	4,965.29
20	11-03-2024	10-03-2024	UPI/443696870261/17:48:30/UPI/suryakantpt190-1@ok		200.00	-	4,765.29
21	11-03-2024	10-03-2024	UPI/443639557370/19:31:48/UPI/paytm-78740252@payt		619.00	-	4,146.29
22	12-03-2024	12-03-2024	UPI/443850788854/22:25:26/UPI/vyapar.169791710489		680.00	-	3,466.29
23	14-03-2024	14-03-2024	UPI/407422957978/12:39:26/UPI/paytmqry1ya2I95cu@p		350.00	-	3,116.29
24	14-03-2024	14-03-2024	UPI/407404960784/12:58:51/UPI/9958399310@paytm/UP		165.00	-	2,951.29
25	14-03-2024	14-03-2024	UPI/444087671089/16:15:20/UPI/q637029560@ybl/UPI		250.00	-	2,701.29
26	14-03-2024	14-03-2024	UPI/407434970535/16:47:54/UPI/paytmqr17hnrz7y6@p		650.00	-	2,051.29
27	14-03-2024	14-03-2024	UPI/407408290431/22:05:46/UPI/paytmqr281005050101		10.00	-	2,041.29
28	15-03-2024	15-03-2024	UPI/407599430629/21:19:39/UPI/paytmqr1fiucjbw7e@p		481.00	-	1,560.29
29	17-03-2024	17-03-2024	UPI/407711888709/00:06:00/UPI/newideasart08@oksbi		930.00	-	630.29
30	17-03-2024	17-03-2024	UPI/407715804106/12:55:28/UPI/q642257157@ybl/UPI		140.00	-	490.29
31	17-03-2024	17-03-2024	UPI/407711706761/13:10:09/UPI/q642257157@ybl/UPI		30.00	-	460.29
32	18-03-2024	18-03-2024	UPI/444470948395/10:57:25/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		-	14,300.00	14,760.29
33	20-03-2024	20-03-2024	NEFT-YESIG40800176580-INDIAN CLEARING CORP		-	10,000.00	24,760.29
34	20-03-2024	20-03-2024	UPI/444600471961/19:39:06/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		23,700.00	-	1,060.29

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 08/08/2024 11:42:25 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.



Account Statement from 01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
35	24-03-2024	24-03-2024	UPI/408492128561/00:05:49/UPI/mcdelivery@paytm/UP		341.00	-	719.29
36	24-03-2024	24-03-2024	UPI/445006036712/00:24:28/UPI/mcdelivery@paytm/ex		-	341.00	1,060.29
37	24-03-2024	24-03-2024	UPI/445039139119/12:52:07/UPI/paytmqr1g923vld9@p		10.00	-	1,050.29
38	25-03-2024	25-03-2024	UPI/408532271396/01:03:47/UPI/paytm-78188633@payt		283.68	-	766.61
39	25-03-2024	25-03-2024	MBK/408534038584/10:13:11/Monthly Subscription		-	5,000.00	5,766.61
40	25-03-2024	25-03-2024	UPI/445127479011/10:15:59/UPI/googlecreditcard@ic		4,000.00	-	1,766.61
41	25-03-2024	25-03-2024	UPI/408536931363/19:16:14/UPI/janki969676@okhdfcb		-	180.00	1,946.61
42	25-03-2024	25-03-2024	UPI/445147200872/19:18:04/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		180.00	-	1,766.61
43	26-03-2024	26-03-2024	UPI/408620673292/15:17:11/UPI/sakaria.kashvi@okic		-	180.00	1,946.61
44	26-03-2024	26-03-2024	UPI/445221636205/16:42:04/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		180.00	-	1,766.61
45	26-03-2024	26-03-2024	UPI/408608650590/21:06:33/UPI/meetjcc@okhdfcbank/		300.00	-	1,466.61
46	27-03-2024	27-03-2024	MBK/408757942757/16:58:36/School Fees		-	30,000.00	31,466.61
47	27-03-2024	27-03-2024	UPI/445397882512/17:06:15/UPI/googlecreditcard@ic		20,000.00	-	11,466.61
48	27-03-2024	27-03-2024	UPI/408779589098/18:06:14/UPI/gpay-11240908670@ok		70.00	-	11,396.61
49	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	UPI/445436910274/09:10:00/UPI/9377732032@paytm/UP		2,400.00	-	8,996.61
50	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	UPI/408807225587/13:58:04/UPI/mab000022690470079@		75.00	-	8,921.61
51	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	MBK/408869005647/14:43:51/ipo		-	14,700.00	23,621.61
52	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	UPI/408813929985/14:54:13/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		200.00	-	23,421.61
53	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	UPI/445460733757/16:28:39/UPI/9825785084@paytm/UP		2,654.00	-	20,767.61
54	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	UPI/408840029269/16:46:00/UPI/7226017354@paytm/UP		40.00	-	20,727.61
55	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	UPI/445414338038/18:16:12/UPI/9979322803@okbizaxi		330.00	-	20,397.61
56	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	UPI/408894441702/18:27:13/UPI/paytmqr1ksfxhydv6@p		120.00	-	20,277.61

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 08/08/2024 11:42:25 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.



Account Statement from 01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
57	28-03-2024	28-03-2024	UPI/445459743280/19:18:56/UPI/q733527429@ybl/UPI		10.00	-	20,267.61
58	29-03-2024	29-03-2024	UPI/445564559353/18:07:26/UPI/amazon@yapl/You are		345.00	-	19,922.61
59	30-03-2024	30-03-2024	UPI/445604745284/01:45:37/UPI/7567704565@paytm/NA		220.00	-	19,702.61
60	30-03-2024	30-03-2024	UPI/445638509433/09:06:52/UPI/googlecreditcard@ic		523.35	-	19,179.26
61	30-03-2024	30-03-2024	MBK/409088251010/09:08:58/Grocery and Provisions		-	11,000.00	30,179.26
62	30-03-2024	30-03-2024	UPI/409004512291/09:09:52/UPI/anshul.chourasia@ok		11,000.00	-	19,179.26
63	30-03-2024	30-03-2024	UPI/409016611663/09:11:25/UPI/meetjcc@okhdfcbank/		350.00	-	18,829.26
64	30-03-2024	30-03-2024	UPI/409059764335/23:55:22/UPI/paytmqr281005050101		180.00	-	18,649.26
65	30-03-2024	30-03-2024	UPI/409094866959/23:55:44/UPI/paytmqr281005050101		10.00	-	18,639.26
66	30-03-2024	31-03-2024	UPI/409138485206/00:13:46/UPI/bhargavja82@okhdfcb		-	40.00	18,679.26
67	30-03-2024	31-03-2024	UPI/445713366024/00:25:47/UPI/talibthakur210@okax		50.00	-	18,629.26
68	30-03-2024	31-03-2024	UPI/409135860475/00:46:51/UPI/paytmqrsp4jih6wr3@p		140.00	-	18,489.26
69	31-03-2024	31-03-2024	UPI/445776067497/14:22:28/UPI/paytm-27837921@payt		12.00	-	18,477.26
70	02-04-2024	01-04-2024	UPI/445865218011/08:05:06/UPI/8081302894@axl/UPI		70.00	-	18,407.26
71	02-04-2024	01-04-2024	UPI/445818066779/19:57:52/UPI/vinodvinodkumar9058		100.00	-	18,307.26
72	02-04-2024	01-04-2024	UPI/409291667198/20:44:01/UPI/vinodvinodkumar9058		70.00	-	18,237.26
73	02-04-2024	01-04-2024	UPI/409271630265/20:46:22/UPI/tarun.bhola@ybl/Pay		-	50.00	18,287.26
74	02-04-2024	02-04-2024	UPI/445970796180/12:14:27/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		14,700.00	-	3,587.26
75	03-04-2024	03-04-2024	MBK/409441801434/11:20:54/Miscellaneous		-	4,000.00	7,587.26
76	03-04-2024	03-04-2024	UPI/446098069494/11:52:48/UPI/googlecreditcard@ic		4,000.00	-	3,587.26
77	03-04-2024	03-04-2024	UPI/409465716152/22:36:03/UPI/q360181343@ybl/UPI		630.00	-	2,957.26
78	03-04-2024	03-04-2024	UPI/409401118805/22:53:52/UPI/q360181343@ybl/UPI		150.00	-	2,807.26

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 08/08/2024 11:42:25 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.



Account Statement from 01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
79	07-04-2024	07-04-2024	UPI/409844414794/11:04:20/UPI/soyebqureshi495@okh		-	10.00	2,817.26
80	07-04-2024	07-04-2024	UPI/409827405020/15:31:45/UPI/sp7705933@okaxis/UP		50.00	-	2,767.26
81	08-04-2024	08-04-2024	UPI/409988759473/17:07:34/UPI/gpay-11234401127@ok		20.00	-	2,747.26
82	08-04-2024	08-04-2024	UPI/409905854034/18:49:57/UPI/krunalgavitgavit@ok		-	4,000.00	6,747.26
83	09-04-2024	09-04-2024	UPI/410050822750/18:49:36/UPI/suhanichakraborty19		385.00	-	6,362.26
84	10-04-2024	09-04-2024	UPI/446691037993/23:44:31/UPI/paytmqr281005050101		100.00	-	6,262.26
85	11-04-2024	11-04-2024	UPI/446879119462/17:37:20/UPI/q744635831@ybl/UPI		50.00	-	6,212.26
86	12-04-2024	12-04-2024	UPI/410341546642/10:23:23/UPI/paytmqrde6g3d6xbm@p		54.00	-	6,158.26
87	12-04-2024	12-04-2024	UPI/410377321485/17:25:53/UPI/playstore@axisbank/		1,300.00	-	4,858.26
88	12-04-2024	12-04-2024	UPI/410344288374/22:35:04/UPI/paytmqrletgxp1dk6@p		10.00	-	4,848.26
89	13-04-2024	13-04-2024	NEWCARDISSUE/1421/Issuance PLAT MAR 24		354.00	-	4,494.26
90	14-04-2024	13-04-2024	UPI/447029244185/23:58:01/UPI/paytmqr281005050101		240.00	-	4,254.26
91	14-04-2024	14-04-2024	UPI/410518583412/20:52:30/UPI/q394786998@ybl/UPI		1,235.00	-	3,019.26
92	14-04-2024	14-04-2024	UPI/447176886023/22:59:43/UPI/sahilshah78641@okhd		340.00	-	2,679.26
93	16-04-2024	16-04-2024	UPI/410743113871/22:56:52/UPI/7567704565@paytm/NA		-	120.00	2,799.26
94	16-04-2024	16-04-2024	UPI/447335589582/22:57:07/UPI/paytmqr1j7fy1jzt1@p		480.00	-	2,319.26
95	16-04-2024	16-04-2024	UPI/410738006092/22:58:31/UPI/bhargavja82@okhdfcb		-	120.00	2,439.26
96	18-04-2024	18-04-2024	UPI/410905087801/22:21:59/UPI/vyapar.168625283215		150.00	-	2,289.26
97	18-04-2024	18-04-2024	UPI/410965090071/22:44:35/UPI/vyapar.168625283215		10.00	-	2,279.26
98	19-04-2024	19-04-2024	UPI/411036392309/00:11:42/UPI/smdenterprise.68105		140.00	-	2,139.26
99	19-04-2024	19-04-2024	UPI/447600472629/00:12:01/UPI/7567704565@paytm/NA		-	40.00	2,179.26
100	19-04-2024	19-04-2024	UPI/411014746389/00:17:44/UPI/bhargavja82@okhdfcb		-	40.00	2,219.26

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 08/08/2024 11:42:25 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.



Account Statement from 01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
101	22-04-2024	22-04-2024	UPI/411350349506/13:06:02/UPI/paytmqrifi2fm4h10q@p		20.00	-	2,199.26
102	25-04-2024	25-04-2024	UPI/411642092279/12:17:32/UPI/q372020883@ybl/UPI		272.00	-	1,927.26
103	26-04-2024	26-04-2024	UPI/448345232888/00:01:13/UPI/paytmqrh8yn0d2re@p		80.00	-	1,847.26
104	26-04-2024	26-04-2024	UPI/448399069902/20:38:47/UPI/gpay-11241729622@ok		34.00	-	1,813.26
105	26-04-2024	26-04-2024	UPI/411782973037/21:28:48/UPI/paytmqr1pzwc47c62@p		80.00	-	1,733.26
106	28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPI/411964822777/00:35:54/UPI/q217371893@ybl/UPI		70.00	-	1,663.26
107	28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPI/411986750219/20:54:53/UPI/janki969676@okhdfcb		-	140.00	1,803.26
108	29-04-2024	29-04-2024	UPI/412024788900/20:44:36/UPI/arpitjs@hdfcbank/Bi		-	300.00	2,103.26
109	30-04-2024	30-04-2024	UPI/448710371355/23:39:37/UPI/q217371893@ybl/UPI		480.00	-	1,623.26
110	30-04-2024	30-04-2024	UPI/448723698364/23:41:35/UPI/sakaria.kashvi@okic		-	180.00	1,803.26
111	01-05-2024	30-04-2024	80660100000174:Int.Pd:01-02-2024 to 30-04-2024		-	47.00	1,850.26
112	01-05-2024	01-05-2024	UPI/412251624338/23:26:29/UPI/paytmqrthqjfc91@p		240.00	-	1,610.26
113	01-05-2024	01-05-2024	UPI/412218726848/23:29:36/UPI/paytmqr281005050101		30.00	-	1,580.26
114	03-05-2024	03-05-2024	UPI/449081874523/00:51:35/UPI/mab000022690030562@		401.00	-	1,179.26
115	03-05-2024	03-05-2024	UPI/449027006200/01:08:42/UPI/sakaria.kashvi@okic		-	90.00	1,269.26
116	03-05-2024	03-05-2024	UPI/449008630913/01:11:16/UPI/8469699299358@paytm		-	100.00	1,369.26
117	03-05-2024	03-05-2024	UPI/449033298286/01:12:00/UPI/sakaria.kashvi@okic		-	60.00	1,429.26
118	03-05-2024	03-05-2024	MBK/412482981126/10:57:41/School Fees		-	15,000.00	16,429.26
119	03-05-2024	03-05-2024	UPI/449016991786/11:00:01/UPI/googlecreditcard@ic		11,500.00	-	4,929.26
120	03-05-2024	03-05-2024	UPI/412483087812/11:01:03/UPI/preet.ghael0078@ok		2,800.00	-	2,129.26
121	05-05-2024	05-05-2024	UPI/449294836611/20:34:33/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@ok		500.00	-	1,629.26
122	07-05-2024	06-05-2024	UPI/412747345299/23:37:01/UPI/8469699299358@paytm		-	120.00	1,749.26

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 08/08/2024 11:42:25 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.



Account Statement from 01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
123	07-05-2024	06-05-2024	UPI/449338892879/23:37:06/UPI/sakaria.kashvi@okic		240.00	-	1,509.26
124	07-05-2024	07-05-2024	UPI/449480943094/20:33:03/UPI/paytmqr1wbaubfyi@p		227.00	-	1,282.26
125	08-05-2024	08-05-2024	UPI/449546156220/11:20:00/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		-	30,000.00	31,282.26
126	08-05-2024	08-05-2024	MBK/412947674779/17:36:31/School Fees		-	10,000.00	41,282.26
127	08-05-2024	08-05-2024	UPI/449572278217/17:38:09/UPI/archana.yashoverse		10,000.00	-	31,282.26
128	09-05-2024	09-05-2024	UPI/449603416665/11:20:24/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		-	15,000.00	46,282.26
129	09-05-2024	09-05-2024	UPI/413084155715/23:37:26/UPI/dhruvkapadia05@oksb		240.00	-	46,042.26
130	13-05-2024	13-05-2024	SUDHABEN NITINKUMAR VASAIWALA		-	15,000.00	61,042.26
131	14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPI/450105170408/09:04:21/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		30,000.00	-	31,042.26
132	14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPI/413577466303/09:04:38/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		15,000.00	-	16,042.26
133	14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPI/413533684081/17:28:45/UPI/playstore@axisbank/		1,300.00	-	14,742.26
134	15-05-2024	15-05-2024	UPI/413635987912/00:31:32/UPI/playstore@axisbank/		349.00	-	14,393.26
135	15-05-2024	15-05-2024	UPI/450246656486/23:05:12/UPI/7567704565@upi/UPI		100.00	-	14,293.26
136	16-05-2024	16-05-2024	UPI/413747412941/08:07:40/UPI/googlepay@axisbank/		-	349.00	14,642.26
137	17-05-2024	17-05-2024	MBK/413846528226/11:25:41/College Fees		-	2,000.00	16,642.26
138	17-05-2024	17-05-2024	UPI/450477822588/12:47:27/UPI/7567704565@upi/UPI		6,000.00	-	10,642.26
139	18-05-2024	18-05-2024	UPI/413937772157/11:59:16/UPI/q038079966@ybl/UPI		1,000.00	-	9,642.26
140	19-05-2024	19-05-2024	UPI/450672854506/20:32:56/UPI/7567704565@upi/UPI		440.00	-	9,202.26
141	21-05-2024	21-05-2024	UPI/450878759718/23:20:52/UPI/7567704565@upi/UPI		360.00	-	8,842.26
142	23-05-2024	23-05-2024	UPI/414417705106/17:18:59/UPI/7567704565@upi/NOR		-	6,000.00	14,842.26
143	27-05-2024	27-05-2024	UPI/414864523326/11:56:14/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		-	15,000.00	29,842.26
144	27-05-2024	27-05-2024	UPI/414899035424/22:00:56/UPI/bijalp1010@okicici/		-	480.00	30,322.26

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 08/08/2024 11:42:25 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.



Account Statement from 01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
145	27-05-2024	27-05-2024	UPI/414881654660/22:01:06/UPI/simmyupadhyay136@ok		-	480.00	30,802.26
146	27-05-2024	27-05-2024	UPI/414815823427/22:01:59/UPI/8849947090@pthdfc/N		-	480.00	31,282.26
147	27-05-2024	27-05-2024	UPI/414804350306/22:56:42/UPI/paawans.patel@okhdf		150.00	-	31,132.26
148	29-05-2024	29-05-2024	UPI/451656712737/10:16:20/UPI/meetjcc@okhdfcbank/		700.00	-	30,432.26
149	29-05-2024	29-05-2024	UPI/415044123453/15:57:21/UPI/dhruvthakkar92@okax		15,000.00	-	15,432.26

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 08/08/2024 11:42:25 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.

